

MX - 117/2023

Present : Sri A Bose (J.O. Code : WBJO1491)

Order dated 08/04/2025

The record is put up today on the strength of put up petition filed by petitioner.

To date is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Petitioner files hazira and already filed requisite on last date.

Vide order dated 25.02.2025, process no 517/2025, dated 03.03.2025 W/A issued upon OP Sk Sariful.

Upon perusal of the record, it is seen that the instant record was already fixed on 06.05.2025 for E/R of W/A.

To date for E/R of W/A.

J.M. 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah